Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Resources
Management

Assistant Director Resources
Management

Planning Program Manager

Environmental Health Manager

Planner (Principal)

Building Official

Planner (Principal)

Civil Engineer - Plan Check

Environmental Health
Supervisor

Hydro-Geological Analyst

Hazardous Material Spec
(Supervising)

Planner (Senior)

Planner (Senior)

Environmental Health Spec
(Senior)

Hazardous Materials Spec
(Senior)

Environmental Health
Supervisor

Environmental Health Spec
(Senior)

County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Department

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Total Wages

$242,015

$189,032

$156,082

$144,940

$132,934

$131,800

$119,827

$112,290

$112,135

$110,954

$110,349

$109,147

$106,497

$105,992

$103,313

$103,192

$98,519

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,695

$16,741

$14,728

$15,803

$11,567

$12,829

$12,582

$13,988

$13,177

$11,105

$10,169

$9,134

$9,134

$8,785

$10,384

$10,793

$10,040



Building Inspector (Senior)

Planner (Senior)

Hazardous Materials Spec
(Senior)

Hazardous Materials Spec
(Senior)

Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Hazardous Materials Spec
(Senior)

Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Planner Associate

Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Environmental Health Spec
(Senior)

Building Inspector |

Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Environmental Health Spec
(Senior)

Hazardous Material Spec(Journ)

Administrative Secretary

Code Compliance Officer

Building Inspector |

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

$98,140

$98,042

$96,838

$94,674

$94,560

$91,643

$90,300

$89,765

$88,582

$85,262

$79,066

$78,427

$75,638

$74,774

$73,533

$73,180

$72,092

$72,014

$10,139

$10,418

$10,384

$10,040

$8,878

$10,040

$9,545

$8,508

$8,727

$11,039

$9,228

$9,873

$10,239

$8,539

$9,435

$8,037

$9,756

$6,260



Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Planning Technician

Hazardous Material Spec(Entry)
Environmental Health Spec
(Senior)

Office Assistant llI

Accounting Technician
Environmental Health Spec
(Journ)

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant I

Office Assistant Il

Accounting Clerk |l

College Intern-Graduate Level
Environmental Health Assistant
Code Compliance Officer(Entry)
Environmental Health Assistant
Hazardous Material Spec(Entry)
Environmental Health Spec

(Entry)

Building Permits Technician ||

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

$68,559

$64,810

$63,235

$63,181

$62,768

$61,266

$59,877

$58,907

$57,802

$56,614

$46,202

$27,270

$27,139

$22,477

$21,919

$21,830

$15,315

$10,928

$8,737

$6,872

$9,062

$10,581

$7,652

$8,675

$9,196

$6,415

$8,651

$6,687

$7,704

$0

$0

$0

$3,250

$0

$2,291

$1,251



Hazardous Material Spec(Entry)

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Office Assistant |

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

Environmental
Management

$10,216

$1,500

$1,500

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



