Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Resources Management		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$242,015	\$19,695
Assistant Director Resources Management		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$189,032	\$16,741
Planning Program Manager		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$156,082	\$14,728
Environmental Health Manager		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$144,940	\$15,803
Planner (Principal)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$132,934	\$11,567
Building Official		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$131,800	\$12,829
Planner (Principal)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$119,827	\$12,582
Civil Engineer - Plan Check		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$112,290	\$13,988
Environmental Health Supervisor		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$112,135	\$13,177
Hydro-Geological Analyst		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$110,954	\$11,105
Hazardous Material Spec (Supervising)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$110,349	\$10,169
Planner (Senior)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$109,147	\$9,134
Planner (Senior)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$106,497	\$9,134
Environmental Health Spec (Senior)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$105,992	\$8,785
Hazardous Materials Spec (Senior)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$103,313	\$10,384
Environmental Health Supervisor		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$103,192	\$10,793
Environmental Health Spec (Senior)		Solano County	Environmental Management	\$98,519	\$10,040

Building Inspector (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$98,140	\$10,139
Planner (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$98,042	\$10,418
Hazardous Materials Spec (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$96,838	\$10,384
Hazardous Materials Spec (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$94,674	\$10,040
Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$94,560	\$8,878
Hazardous Materials Spec (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$91,643	\$10,040
Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$90,300	\$9,545
Planner Associate	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$89,765	\$8,508
Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$88,582	\$8,727
Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$85,262	\$11,039
Environmental Health Spec (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$79,066	\$9,228
Building Inspector I	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$78,427	\$9,873
Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$75,638	\$10,239
Environmental Health Spec (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$74,774	\$8,539
Hazardous Material Spec(Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$73,533	\$9,435
Administrative Secretary	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$73,180	\$8,037
Code Compliance Officer	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$72,092	\$9,756
Building Inspector I	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$72,014	\$6,260

Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$68,559	\$8,737
Planning Technician	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$64,810	\$6,872
Hazardous Material Spec(Entry)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$63,235	\$9,062
Environmental Health Spec (Senior)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$63,181	\$10,581
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$62,768	\$7,652
Accounting Technician	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$61,266	\$8,675
Environmental Health Spec (Journ)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$59,877	\$9,196
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$58,907	\$6,415
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$57,802	\$8,651
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$56,614	\$6,687
Accounting Clerk II	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$46,202	\$7,704
College Intern-Graduate Level	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$27,270	\$0
Environmental Health Assistant	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$27,139	\$0
Code Compliance Officer(Entry)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$22,477	\$0
Environmental Health Assistant	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$21,919	\$3,250
Hazardous Material Spec(Entry)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$21,830	\$0
Environmental Health Spec (Entry)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$15,315	\$2,291
Building Permits Technician II	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$10,928	\$1,251

Hazardous Material Spec(Entry)	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$10,216	\$0
Commissioners	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$1,500	\$0
Commissioners	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$1,500	\$0
Commissioners	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$1,300	\$0
Commissioners	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$1,300	\$0
Commissioners	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$1,300	\$0
Office Assistant I	Solano County	Environmental Management	\$800	\$0